
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201411050003
48600

11/05/2014
08:16:43

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:60
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP

201411050003
48620

11/05/2014
08:16:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:112
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201412160003
94920

12/16/2014
01:06:27

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201412160003
94910

12/16/2014
01:06:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201501290000
29870

01/29/2015
08:31:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS IJEMERE IKE 38 24 Lot#:75
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201501290000
29860

01/29/2015
08:31:57

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:75
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP



201503050000
67830

03/05/2015
08:16:35

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:98
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201503050000
67830

03/05/2015
08:16:35

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201502260000
60280

02/26/2015
02:11:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:39
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201504020001
04790

04/02/2015
02:19:47

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WANDER
CLINTON
GEORGE

36 94 Lot#:22-77
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201504020001
05150

04/02/2015
02:45:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WHITFIELD
TREVA JANE

44 120 Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:44
Pg:120
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP
RESURVEY

201504020001
05150

04/02/2015
02:45:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WHITFIELD
TREVA JANE

Other:SEE
INST

201503300000
98210

03/30/2015
10:18:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 37 95 Instr
#:20141216000
394940

Lot#:11-09
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201505080001
51750

05/08/2015
10:28:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

34 149 Lot#:31-17
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE I



201505080001
51820

05/08/2015
10:28:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

44 131 Lot#:4-16
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201505080001
51820

05/08/2015
10:28:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

44 131 Lot#:4-14
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201505080001
51820

05/08/2015
10:28:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

44 131 Lot#:4-15
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201505080001
51820

05/08/2015
10:28:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

44 131 Lot#:4-47
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201505140001
60640

05/14/2015
02:36:19

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HAVLIK
CHRISTOPHE
R EDWARD

38 24 Lot#:89
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201505140001
60680

05/14/2015
02:36:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:115
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201505280001
76200

05/28/2015
01:36:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

33 46 Lot#:1251
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201505280001
76210

05/28/2015
01:36:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

33 46 Lot#:1251
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201506030001
84470

06/03/2015
02:44:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

36 33 Lot#:2919
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201506030001
84490

06/03/2015
02:44:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

36 33 Lot#:2919
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201506030001
84480

06/03/2015
02:44:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

36 94 Lot#:22-118
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201506160002
01680

06/16/2015
12:57:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

36 94 Lot#:22-117
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201506160002
01750

06/16/2015
12:58:05

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

36 33 Lot#:2905
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201506160002
01760

06/16/2015
12:58:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

36 33 Lot#:2905
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201507200002
45870

07/20/2015
12:12:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK 38 24 Instr
#:20150305000
067830

Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201507130002
35340

07/13/2015
09:39:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HENDRICK
JOHN MARK

38 24 Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP


