	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411050003 48600	11/05/2014 08:16:43	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:60 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP
201411050003 48620	11/05/2014 08:16:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			38	24		Lot#:112 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201412160003 94920	12/16/2014 01:06:27	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			38	24		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201412160003 94910	12/16/2014 01:06:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201501290000 29870	01/29/2015 08:31:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	IJEMERE IKE			38	24		Lot#:75 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201501290000 29860	01/29/2015 08:31:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:75 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP

201503050000 67830	03/05/2015 08:16:35	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	38	24		Lot#:98 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201503050000 67830	03/05/2015 08:16:35	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	38	24		Lot#:38 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201502260000 60280	02/26/2015 02:11:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK	38	24		Lot#:39 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201504020001 04790	04/02/2015 02:19:47	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WANDER CLINTON GEORGE	36	94		Lot#:22-77 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201504020001 05150	04/02/2015 02:45:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITFIELD TREVA JANE	44	120		Lot#:60 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:120 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP RESURVEY
201504020001 05150	04/02/2015 02:45:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITFIELD TREVA JANE				Other:SEE INST
201503300000 98210	03/30/2015 10:18:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK	37	95	394940	Lot#:11-09 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201505080001 51750	05/08/2015 10:28:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	34	149		Lot#:31-17 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I

	I	T	I	1	1	1	I		
201505080001 51820	05/08/2015 10:28:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		44	131	Lot#:4-16 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505080001 51820	05/08/2015 10:28:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		44	131	Lot#:4-14 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505080001 51820	05/08/2015 10:28:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		44	131	Lot#:4-15 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505080001 51820	05/08/2015 10:28:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		44	131	Lot#:4-47 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505140001 60640	05/14/2015 02:36:19	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAVLIK CHRISTOPHE R EDWARD		38	24	Lot#:89 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201505140001 60680	05/14/2015 02:36:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24	Lot#:115 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

[T	T	T	T	I	T		T	T	T
201505280001 76200	05/28/2015 01:36:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		33	46		Lot#:1251 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201505280001 76210	05/28/2015 01:36:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		33	46		Lot#:1251 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201506030001 84470	06/03/2015 02:44:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		36	33		Lot#:2919 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201506030001 84490	06/03/2015 02:44:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		36	33		Lot#:2919 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201506030001 84480	06/03/2015 02:44:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		36	94		Lot#:22-118 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201506160002 01680	06/16/2015 12:57:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		36	94		Lot#:22-117 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201506160002 01750	06/16/2015 12:58:05	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		36	33		Lot#:2905 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201506160002 01760	06/16/2015 12:58:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		36	33		Lot#:2905 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201507200002 45870	07/20/2015 12:12:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALIANT BANK		38	24	Instr #:20150305000 067830	Lot#:38 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201507130002 35340	07/13/2015 09:39:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HENDRICK JOHN MARK		38	24		Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP